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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
11/06/2023 - 10:00 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

15 - 16 godina

1. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak 25.32 563
2. BORSOS, Boris 07 Spartak 25.49 552
3. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 26.08 515
4. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Velika Kikinda 27.31 448
5. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak 27.33 447
6. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07 Velika Kikinda 27.34 447
7. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo 27.63 433
8. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 27.80 425
9. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 27.97 417

10. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 29.05 372
11. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Novi Sad 29.62 351
12. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 29.75 347
13. MILIC, Vanja 08 Sremska Mitrovica 29.89 342
14. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Sombor 30.47 323
15. KOKAR, Marko 08 Sremska Mitrovica 30.77 313
16. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 31.03 305
17. RADOVANOVIĆ, Strahinja 07 Sremska Mitrovica 32.02 278
18. JOVANOVIĆ, Marko 08 Sremska Mitrovica 32.54 265
19. RADOSAVLJEVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Sremska Mitrovica 32.69 261
20. GLISEVIC, Filip 07 Sremska Mitrovica 33.20 249
21. GAN, Dejan 08 Velika Kikinda 33.50 243
22. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet 35.19 209

17 - 18 godina

1. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 25.43 555
2. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Novi Sad 25.49 552
3. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 25.50 551
4. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak 25.54 548
5. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 25.60 544
6. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 26.17 510
7. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 26.25 505

JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan 05 Vrbas 26.25 505
9. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Spartak 26.39 497

10. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 26.82 473
11. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak 27.64 432
12. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 28.41 398
13. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 28.45 397

15 - 18 godina

1. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak 25.32 563
2. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 25.43 555
3. BORSOS, Boris 07 Spartak 25.49 552

BUBANJA, Relja 05 Novi Sad 25.49 552
5. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 25.50 551
6. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak 25.54 548
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 25.60 544
8. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 26.08 515
9. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 26.17 510

10. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 26.25 505
JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan 05 Vrbas 26.25 505

12. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Spartak 26.39 497
13. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 26.82 473
14. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Velika Kikinda 27.31 448
15. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak 27.33 447

DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07 Velika Kikinda 27.34 447
17. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo 27.63 433
18. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak 27.64 432
19. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 27.80 425
20. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 27.97 417
21. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 28.41 398
22. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 28.45 397
23. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 29.05 372
24. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Novi Sad 29.62 351
25. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 29.75 347
26. MILIC, Vanja 08 Sremska Mitrovica 29.89 342
27. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Sombor 30.47 323
28. KOKAR, Marko 08 Sremska Mitrovica 30.77 313
29. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 31.03 305
30. RADOVANOVIĆ, Strahinja 07 Sremska Mitrovica 32.02 278
31. JOVANOVIĆ, Marko 08 Sremska Mitrovica 32.54 265
32. RADOSAVLJEVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Sremska Mitrovica 32.69 261
33. GLISEVIC, Filip 07 Sremska Mitrovica 33.20 249
34. GAN, Dejan 08 Velika Kikinda 33.50 243
35. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet 35.19 209

Otvoreno

1. PANTIC, Matija 04 Partizan 24.64 611
2. UJVARI, Leon 08 Spartak 25.32 563
3. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 25.43 555
4. BORSOS, Boris 07 Spartak 25.49 552

BUBANJA, Relja 05 Novi Sad 25.49 552
6. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 25.50 551
7. FARKAS, David 06 Spartak 25.54 548
8. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 25.60 544
9. KINANGA, Mark 03 Spartak 25.87 528

10. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 26.08 515
11. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swim Star 26.17 510
12. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 26.20 508
13. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 26.25 505

JEROTIJEVIC, Srdjan 05 Vrbas 26.25 505
15. GANEDI, Abdelkodous 99 Novi Sad 26.35 499
16. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Spartak 26.39 497
17. KARAPANDZIN, Ivan 06 Delta 26.40 496
18. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 26.74 478
19. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 26.82 473
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 11/6/2023

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

20. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Velika Kikinda 27.31 448
21. MILER, Filip 08 Spartak 27.33 447
22. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan 07 Velika Kikinda 27.34 447
23. PEJIC, Ratko 01 Sombor 27.38 445
24. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo 27.63 433
25. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak 27.64 432
26. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 27.80 425
27. MRVALJEVIC, Dusan 08 Sremska Mitrovica 27.97 417
28. PANIN, Andrija 09 Vojvodina 28.32 402
29. SLADOJEVIC, Mihajlo 06 Novi Sad 28.41 398
30. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 28.45 397
31. INJAC, Strahinja 07 PK Arena 2015 29.05 372
32. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Novi Sad 29.62 351
33. STANOJEVIC, Milija 08 Olimp 29.75 347
34. MILIC, Vanja 08 Sremska Mitrovica 29.89 342
35. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 30.10 335
36. SEKULIC, Stefan 07 Sombor 30.47 323
37. KOKAR, Marko 08 Sremska Mitrovica 30.77 313
38. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 31.03 305
39. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 31.91 281
40. RADOVANOVIĆ, Strahinja 07 Sremska Mitrovica 32.02 278
41. MILOVANOVIC, Nikola 12 Partizan 32.28 271
42. JOVANOVIĆ, Marko 08 Sremska Mitrovica 32.54 265
43. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 32.55 265
44. RADOSAVLJEVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Sremska Mitrovica 32.69 261
45. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Viking 32.76 260
46. GLISEVIC, Filip 07 Sremska Mitrovica 33.20 249
47. GAN, Dejan 08 Velika Kikinda 33.50 243
48. SEKULIC, Pavle 08 Polet 35.19 209
49. BOSKOVIC, Uros 04 Sremska Mitrovica 35.55 203


